
RAID ADULTES HOMMES
Classement Dossard Nom Equipe Nom Prénom Temps final

CARON Mathieu
JUSTIN Vincent
LOCURATOLO Alexandre
DELPECH Enzo
GRENET David
GRENET Emile
SAINT-ANDRÉ Gregory
BAILLEUX Aurelien
RICAUD-BAHUON Maxence
TOUZEAU Martin
ROBIN Michael
SEGUIN Michael
WONG Yohan
JIMENEZ Amael
BINET Valentino
GERNER Caspar
PICH Chhaysitha
TAN Sourath
POUREAU Ewen
BOURGEAULT Adrien
LOUIS Cyril
LOUIS CédrycRDS Non partant

RAID SPORTIF ADULTES

02:04

02:07

Non partant

nc 1746

Tigre et Dragon

Lesmangak

00:55

00:57

01:11

01:17

01:27

01:50

01:53

1734

HCT SONIC

TrunDrunRun

Tic & Tac

Les gars du parking

HCT Junior

Les Raides Mic

M8

Devant le J et le S

1738

1743

1717

1714

1741

1725

1705

1721

1735
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6

7

8

9

nc

1

2
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4


